PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Campo RE-6

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $57,124.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,124.93 $0.00 $57,124.93 $ 685,499.16 $57,124.93 $ 628,374.23
August $57,124.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,124.93 $57,124.93 $0.00 $ 685,499.16 $114,249.86 $571,249.30
September $57,124.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,124.93 $57,124.93 $0.00 $ 685,499.16 $171,374.79 $514,124.37
October $57,124.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,124.93 $57,124.93 $0.00 $ 685,499.16 $ 228,499.72 $ 456,999.44
November $57,124.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57,124.93 $57,124.93 $0.00 $ 685,499.16 $ 285,624.65 $399,874.51
December $ 55,906.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.81 $57,124.93 -$1,218.12 $676,972.34 $ 341,531.46 $ 335,440.88
January $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.73 $ 55,906.81 -$ 0.08 $676,971.83 $ 397,438.19 $ 279,533.64
February $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.73 $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $676,971.83 $ 453,344.92 $ 223,626.91
March $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.73 $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $676,971.83 $ 509,251.65 $ 167,720.18
April $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.73 $ 55,906.73 $0.00 $676,971.83 $ 565,158.38 $111,813.45
May $ 55,906.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,906.72 $ 55,906.73 -$0.01 $676,971.83 $621,065.10 $ 55,906.73
June $ 55,905.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01 $ 55,905.70 $ 55,906.72 -$1.02 $676,970.81 $676,970.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $676,970.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01



